HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ISIN: CA4339211035

Overview

2024/07/17 21:59:55

Price
5.54 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA4339211035
Symbol HIVE
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 434 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.52 CAD (2,500)
5.56 CAD (2,400)
5.47 CAD

5.71 CAD

5.40 CAD

5.54 CAD
5.570681 CAD
731,343
4,074,078.54
1,469

100

WKN: 433921103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4339211035&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0630bac2dd99063a303048381d48eb1b74e9cb9f9f294273ba4344880bdeff9c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48dc9965c7343cde5&time=1721344948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564e870bb5efa3ed4748936ba0ac2331d58f4a312e7e4b3db11457cfd2615b68&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=606957b8b0f2c2b70&time=1721344948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d09a053e649b859b67701ba2b3eee4f58a072b5708f9880ca954eddcbe0a735&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d425c44fe981a6539&time=1721344948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=086ed35504b6909dae37a144dc89edbd49b7dc3876b959bc4db4aed4134d9714&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1481904da1f71be7&time=1721344948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdf2ae8a58341223f19c5b523f00f0a6d70f71778b52b1df11534d2902d4352e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a68c835467d2f2e1&time=1721344948&tool=RSC

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:55

Price
5.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA4339211035

HIVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

434 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.52 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.56 CAD (2,400)
Open 5.47 CAD
High 5.71 CAD
Low 5.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.54 CAD
VWAP 5.570681 CAD
Volume (pcs) 731,343
Trading volume 4,074,078.54
Number of trades 1,469
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.40% -26.62% -59.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.90 -2.01 -8.06
Beta 1.99 2.26 213
Volatility  76.57 83.02 92.01

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:58

22:00

08:01

5.13 CAD (895,341
4.41 CAD (728,951
4.11 CAD (546,007
4.59 CAD (594,580
6.70 CAD (2024/01/02
3.00 CAD (2024/05/08
7.86 CAD (2023/07/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.00 CAD (2024/05/08)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3.66 EUR 0.22 55

5.54 CAD 4.07 1,469

3.674 EUR 0.00 10

4.04USD 18.59 15,468

3.688 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198914260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44041249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446956

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 21:39 3.662 EUR 0.10
17
2024/07/ 19:32 3.582 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 20:22 3.688 EUR 0.00
17

15

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207870542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199475533

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

HIVE

e

Contact Details
HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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